

## Adam Pollack Named as One of Florida's Top 100 Criminal Defense Trial Lawyers

Florida criminal law attorney Adam Pollack has been named as one of Florida's Top 100 Criminal Defense Trial Lawyers by the National Trial Lawyers.

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, June 2, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Law Office of Adam L. Pollack is pleased to announce that its founder, Adam Pollack, has been selected for inclusion into its Top 100 Criminal Defense Trial Lawyers in Florida by The National Trial Lawyers.

It is an honor given to only a select group of lawyers for their superior skills and qualifications in the field of criminal law. Membership in this exclusive organization is by invitation only and is limited to the top 100 attorneys in each state or region who have demonstrated excellence and have achieved outstanding results in their careers in criminal defense law.

The National Trial Lawyers is a professional organization comprised of the premier trial lawyers from across the country who have demonstrated exceptional qualifications in criminal defense. The National Trial Lawyers provides accreditation to these distinguished attorneys, and provides essential legal news, information, and continuing education to trial lawyers across the United States.

With the selection of Adam Pollack by The National Trial Lawyers Top 100, he has shown that he exemplifies superior qualifications, leadership skills, and trial results as a trial lawyer. The selection process for this elite honor is based on a multi-phase process which includes peer nominations combined with third party research. As The National Trial Lawyers Top 100 is an essential source of networking and information for trial attorneys throughout the nation, the final result of the selection process is a credible and comprehensive list of the most outstanding trial lawyers chosen to represent their state or region.

Adam Pollack The Law Office of Adam L. Pollack +1 (407) 834-5297 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/542787483 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.